Continuing Education, Inc.

“2024 Update in Gastroenterology & Cardiometabolic Medicine and Advanced Lipidology”
June 27 - July 8, 2024

Thursday, June 27, 2024

6:00pm - 7:00pm

Meet and Greet, Families and Guests Invited
Café Al Bacio, Deck 4

Friday, June 28
Cosmopolitan

Time

Topic

8:00am — 8:30am

Welcome and Introductions, Course Overview

8:30am — 10:30am

Advanced Biomarker testing: Apo B, Lp (a), inflammatory markers: Practical

Deck 4 Dr. Dall clinical applications
10:30am — 12:30pm e Evaluation of the Asymptomatic Patient with Abnormal LFT's on Routine Testing
Dr. Kramer e Less Common Causes of Liver Disease 1
Saturday, June 29 6:00pm - 7:00pm Networking and Case Discussions - Craft Social, Deck 4
Time Topic

Sunday, June 30
Cosmopolitan
Deck 4

8:30am — 10:30am
Dr. Dall

Optimizing LDL: what's new in lipidology? Pharmacology, Genetics — Going beyond
Guidelines

Lowering Triglycerides and raising HDL? Does it Matter?

10:30am — 12:30pm

The Gas We Pass or Clearing the Air of Flatulence

Dr. Kramer e Probiotics in Gl Disease
Time Topic
Monday, July 1 8:30am — 10:30am e Acute Pancreatitis
Cosmopolitan Dr. Kramer e Is Acute Diarrhea More than Just a Nuisance?
Deck 4 10:30am - 12:30pm e Type 2 Diabetes Management--New Treatment Options and Cardiovascular
Dr. Dall Outcomes Data

Tuesday, July 2

No Events Today

Wednesday, July 3

5:00pm - 6:00pm

Networking and Case Discussions - Craft Social, Deck 4




Thursday, July 4

No Events Today

Time Topic
Friday, July 5 8:30am — 10:30am The Microbiome and Its Impact of Cardiometablic Disease
Cosmopolitan Dr. Dall Obesity, root cause, genetics, and pharmacology
Deck 4 10:30am — 12:30pm Dysphagia--A Topic Hard to Swallow
Dr. Kramer Inflammatory Bowel Disease Show & Tell
Saturday, July 6 6:00pm - 7:00pm Networking and Case Discussions - Craft Social, Deck 4
Time Topic
8:30am -10:30am Caustic Injuries to the Esophagus
Sunday, July 7 Dr. Kramer Less Common Causes of Liver Disease #2: Case Presentations
Cosmopolitan - —
Deck 4 10:30am - 12:30pm Women and Heart Disease, Management over a Lifetime.
Dr. Dall Case Studies

12:30pm — 1:00pm

Course Wrap up and Discussion

Monday, July 8

Have a Safe Trip Home!

This is a preliminary agenda: meeting times and location are subject to change.
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